Wheelock’s patented Series RSS Strobe Appliances and
Series RSSP Strobe Plates have lower current draw while
maintaining outstanding performance, reliability and cost
effectiveness. These versatile appliances will satisfy
virtually all requirements for indoor, wall or ceiling mount
applications.
Strobe options for wall mount models include  Wheelock’s
patented Multi-Candela strobe with field selectable candela

E-mail: Info@wheelockinc.com
Specifications and Ordering Information
ledoM redrO
edoC
llaW
tnuoM
gnilieC
tnuoM
-noN
cnyS
/wcnyS
roMSD,MS
8-42/21-SP
ebortS
alednaC
42
CDV
21
CDV
ledoM#
roloC
DER
ledoM#
roloC
ETIHW
***snoitpOgnitnuoM roerauqS
dnuoR
RF-W575121-SSR 6747 X - X X 5751 - X X - X,R,O,N,J,H,G,F,E,D,B erauqS
WF-W575121-SSR 8647 X - X X 5751 - X - X X,R,O,N,J,H,G,F,E,D,B erauqS
WN-W575121-SSR 7779 X - X X 5751 - X - - X,R,O,N,J,H,G,F,E,D,B erauqS
RF-W575142-SSR 1747 X - X X 5751 X - X - X,R,O,N,J,H,G,F,E,D,B erauqS
WF-W575142-SSR 8877 X - X X 5751 X - - X X,R,O,N,J,H,G,F,E,D,B erauqS
RF-W575121-PSSR 8977 X - X X 5751 - X X - X,R,O,N,J,H,G,F,E,D,B erauqS
RF-W575142-PSSR 3977 X - X X 5751 X - X - X,R,O,N,J,H,G,F,E,D,B erauqS
RF-W575142-PSSR 2997 X - X X 5751 X - X - X,R,O,N,J,H,G,F,E,D,B erauqS
RF-CCM42-SSR 7513 - X X X 59/57/02/51 X - X - X,R,O,N,J,H,G,F,E,D,B erauqS
WF-CCM42-SSR 8513 - X X X 59/57/02/51 X - - X X,R,O,N,J,H,G,F,E,D,B erauqS
WN-CCM42-SSR 3813 - X X X 59/57/02/51 X - - X X,R,O,N,J,H,G,F,E,D,B erauqS
RF-RCCM42-SSR 9513 - X X X 59/57/02/51 X - X - X,R,O,N,J,H,G,F,E,D,B dnuoR
WF-RCCM42-SSR 0613 - X X X 59/57/02/51 X - - X X,R,O,N,J,H,G,F,E,D,B dnuoR
RF-WCM42-SSR 0049 X - X X 011/57/03/51 X - X - X,R,O,N,J,H,G,F,E,D,B erauqS
WF-WCM42-SSR 1049 X - X X 011/57/03/51 X - X - X,R,O,N,J,H,G,F,E,D,B erauqS
WN-WCM42-SSR 9128 X - X X 011/57/03/51 X - X - X,R,O,N,J,H,G,F,E,D,B erauqS
RU-WCM42-SSR 4779 X - X X 011/57/03/51 X - X - X,R,O,N,J,H,G,F,E,D,B erauqS
RF-WCM42-PSSR 2049 X - X X 011/57/03/51 X - X - Z,E,D erauqS
WF-WCM42-PSSR 3049 X - X X 011/57/03/51 X - X - Z,E,D erauqS
WN-WCM42-PSSR 8813 X - X X 011/57/03/51 X - X - Z,E,D erauqS
RF-W5742-PWSSR 3109 X - X X F°13-@57 X - X - X,R,O,N,J,H,G,F,E,D,B erauqS
WF-W5742-PWSSR 4303 X - X X F°13-@57 X - X - X,R,O,N,J,H,G,F,E,D,B erauqS
WN-W5742-PWSSR 8779 X - X X F°13-@57 X - X - X,R,O,N,J,H,G,F,E,D,B erauqS
27